1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Solent Regatta Results 1988

Class A - Single Canoe Under 13

9" Lymington R Woods
4" Eling R Gordon
3" Gosport N Bull
4™ Hythe B Light
Class B - Single Canoe Under 14
9" Lymington R Phillips
25" Southampton ~ C Friel
3" Gosport | Stannard

Class C - Single Canoe Under 16

2" Fareham R Fairhurst
3" Gosport H Pearson
31% Itchen J Whitlock

Class D - Single Canoe Under 20
13" Southampton P Rutherford
13" Southampton A O'Brien

31%t ltchen N Elton
Class E - Double Canoe Under 13
9™ Lymington R Woods R Tindell
3" Gosport N Bull S Bull
4" Eling R Gordon K Witt
Class F - Double Canoe Under 14
9" Lymington R Phillips N Cornwell
1t Barton K Dowse

4" Hythe A Cade D Walker

S Merryweather

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Class G - Double Canoe Under 16
P Fairhurst R Fairhurst
D Salanson J Baggot

2" Fareham
9" Lymington

9™ Lymington K Jones N Jenner
4™ Hythe | Barnard B Phillips
4" Hythe S Cooksey P Cleall

Class H - Double Canoe Under 20

5" Gosport A Ancell N Cockcroft
31 Itchen N Elton T Rickard
4" Eling R Chilcott G Hemmings

Class K - Dinghy Pulling Under 13

9" Lymington R Wellcout
9" Lymington L Fisher
1t Barton E Gibbs

1t Barton N Collier
10" Christchurch S Maund
3" Gosport S Vidler

Class L - Dinghy Pulling Under 14
9" Lymington J Christopher

9™ Lymington N Jones
3" Salisbury X Cook
Class Ms - Single Sculling Under 16
1 Warsash M Bevis
3" Salisbury A Hill
9™ Lymington P Lightbody
9" Lymington N Jenner



1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Solent Regatta Results 1988

Class Mv - Single Sculling Under 20

18t Warsash

1t Barton

10" Christchurch
9" Itchen

9" Lymington

9" Lymington

22" Bournemouth

31% Itchen

9™ Lymington

1%t Warsash

10" Christchurch
1t Barton

9™ ltchen

9" Lymington

9" Lymington
9™ Lymington

22" Bournemouth

9" Lymington
3 Salisbury
9" Lymington
1t Warsash

A Lyon
S Williams
J Ray
C Magaw
J Veal
Class N - Gig Pulling Under 16
A Cornwell
F Marchesi
J Paling
Class O - Gig Pulling Under 20
J Rhoden
D Lyon
J Ray
S Higgins
C Magaw
S Paine
Class P - Dinghy Sailing Under 15"
L McEwen J McEwen
D Dingwall P Harrison
R Sanders S Brookers
Class Q - Sailing Under 20
J Lazenby C Turner
Tribbeck A.N.Other
R Church C Haines
R Edmunds C Russell
J Powers M Noonan

10™ Christchurch

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
11"
120

1 st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
11"
120
13"
14"
15"
16"

87
77
72
69
68
59
52
43
39
38
30
3

250
201
198
190
188
186
176
160
158
157
153
133
129
125
118
116

Venture Scout Trophy
9" Lymington
10™ Christchurch
1%t Warsash
31 Itchen
1%t Barton
5™ Gosport
9" ltchen
13" Southampton
2" Fareham
4" Eling
3" Salisbury
25" Southampton

Scout Trophy
9" Lymington
3" Gosport
4" Hythe
18t Barton
22" Bournemouth
2" Fareham
10" Christchurch
18t Warsash
10" Christchurch
5" Gosport
25" Southampton
6" ltchen
4" Eling
13" Southampton
31% Itchen
3" Portchester



