Solent Regatta Results 1988

	Class A - Single Canoe Under 13					Class G - Double Canoe Under 16				
1 st	9 th Lymington	R Woods		1 st	2	nd Fareham	P Fairhurst	R Fairhurst		
2 nd	4 th Eling	R Gordon		2 nd	d 9 ^t	th Lymington	D Salanson	J Baggot		
3^{rd}	3 rd Gosport	N Bull		3 rd		th Lymington	K Jones	N Jenner		
	4 th Hythe	B Light			4	th Hythe	I Barnard	B Phillips		
	•	Ü				th Hythe	S Cooksey	P Cleall		
		3 - Single Can	oe Under 14							
1 st	9 th Lymington	R Phillips				Class H	- Double Can	oe Under 20		
2 nd	25 th Southampton	C Friel		1 st	5	th Gosport	A Ancell	N Cockcroft		
3^{rd}	3 rd Gosport	I Stannard		2 nd	^d 3	1st Itchen	N Elton	T Rickard		
				3 rd	4	th Eling	R Chilcott	G Hemmings		
	Class C	: - Single Cand	oe Under 16			-		-		
1 st	2 nd Fareham	R Fairhurst				Class K	- Dinghy Pulli	ng Under 13		
2 nd	3 rd Gosport	H Pearson		1 st	91	th Lymington	R Wellcout			
3^{rd}	31st Itchen	J Whitlock		2 nd	d 9 ^t	th Lymington	L Fisher			
						st Barton	E Gibbs			
	Class D - Single Canoe Under 20				1	st Barton	N Collier			
1 st	13 th Southampton	P Rutherford			1	0 th Christchurch	S Maund			
2 nd	13 th Southampton	A O'Brien			3'	rd Gosport	S Vidler			
3 rd	31 st Itchen	N Elton				•				
						Class L - Dinghy Pulling Under 14				
	Class E	- Double Can	oe Under 13	1 st	_	th Lymington	J Christopher			
1 st	9 th Lymington	R Woods	R Tindell	2 nd	d 9 ^t	th Lymington	N Jones			
2 nd	3 rd Gosport	N Bull	S Bull	3 rd	3	rd Salisbury	X Cook			
3^{rd}	4 th Eling	R Gordon	K Witt			•				
Class Ms - Single Sculling Undo										
	Class F	- Double Can	oe Under 14	1 st	[:] 1	st Warsash	M Bevis			
1 st	9 th Lymington	R Phillips	N Cornwell	2 nd	d 3 ¹	rd Salisbury	A Hill			
2 nd	1 st Barton	K Dowse	S Merryweather	3 rd		th Lymington	P Lightbody			
	4 th Hythe	A Cade	D Walker			th Lymington	N Jenner			

Solent Regatta Results 1988

Class Mv - Single Sculling Under 20						Venture Scout Trophy
1 st	1 st Warsash	A Lyon		1 st	87	9 th Lymington
2 nd	1 st Barton	S Williams		2 nd	77	10 th Christchurch
	10 th Christchurch	J Ray		3 rd	72	1 st Warsash
	9 th Itchen	C Magaw		4 th	69	31st Itchen
	9 th Lymington	J Veal		5 th	68	1 st Barton
	, 0			6 th	59	5 th Gosport
	Class	N - Gig Pulling Unde	er 16	7 th	52	9 th Itchen
1 st	9 th Lymington	A Cornwell		8 th	43	13 th Southampton
2 nd	22 nd Bournemouth	F Marchesi		9 th	39	2 nd Fareham
3 rd	31st Itchen	J Paling		10 th	38	4 th Eling
		•		11 th	30	3 rd Salisbury
	Class O - Gig Pulling Under 20			12 th	3	25 th Southampton
1 st	9 th Lymington	J Rhoden				
2 nd	1 st Warsash	D Lyon				Scout Trophy
3^{rd}	10 th Christchurch	J Ray		1 st	250	9 th Lymington
	1 st Barton	S Higgins		2 nd	201	3 rd Gosport
	9 th Itchen	C Magaw		3^{rd}	198	4 th Hythe
	9 th Lymington	S Paine		4 th	190	1 st Barton
				5 th	188	22 nd Bournemouth
	Class P - Dinghy Sailing Under 15½			6 th	186	2 nd Fareham
1 st	9 th Lymington	L McEwen	J McEwen	7 th	176	10 th Christchurch
2 nd	9 th Lymington	D Dingwall	P Harrison	8 th	160	1 st Warsash
	22 nd Bournemouth	R Sanders	S Brookers	9 th	158	10 th Christchurch
				10 th 11 th	157	5 th Gosport
Class Q - Sailing Under 20					153	25 th Southampton
1 st	9 th Lymington	J Lazenby	C Turner	12 th	133	6 th Itchen
2 nd	3 rd Salisbury	Tribbeck	A.N.Other	13 th	129	4 th Eling
3^{rd}	9 th Lymington	R Church	C Haines	14 th	125	13 th Southampton
	1 st Warsash	R Edmunds	C Russell	15 th	118	31 st Itchen
	10 th Christchurch	J Powers	M Noonan	16 th	116	3 rd Portchester